specials

80z

PureBrew Filter Coffee O=

Filter coffee brewed with an espresso machine.
Experience the PureBrew technology by Victoria Arduino

Timeless Yuanyang O=

A double ristretto shot from a single-origin coffee
topped over an earl grey ice ball and milk.

Coconut Black Yuanyang O=

A double ristretto shot from a single-origin coffee
topped over an earl grey ice ball and coconut water.

Double Chocolate Oat Mocha O=

A vegan chocolate indulgence. Double espresso shot
with cocoa powder and Oatside chocolate.

French Mint Mocha O=

A classic chocolate-mint pairing with fresh extracted $7-30 $7-80
peppermint oil with double espresso shot.

Sicilian Orange Mocha ©=

A chocolatey delight with naturally extracted Sicilian $7-30 $7-80
orange oil with double espresso shot.

Noir Dark Chocolate Mocha @=

An intense dark chocolate experience. Smooth, complex $7.30 $7-80
and nuanced, with double espresso shot.

NUTRI-GRADE

QENED

Nutri-grade is based on default
preparation (before addition of ice).

foreword

COFFEE

coffee

Double Espresso (40ml)
Black (Dbl espresso + water)
White (Dbl espresso + milk)

Mocha

chocolate

Just Chocolate
(4 .
French Mint

Sicilian Orange

Noir Dark Chocolate

non-coffee
@ Matcha

Hojicha
Spiced Chai
Pandan Coconut

Bahyccino

$4.50

$4.80

$5.30

$6.30

60z

$6.30

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

60z

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$5.00

8oz

$4.80

$5.80

$6.80

8oz

$6.80

$7.30

$7.30

$7.30

8oz

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

Iced

$5.50

$6.50

$7.50

Iced

$7.50

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

Iced

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

All coffees are
served double
shot by default

QD

Single Origin
+$1.00

-

Single Shot

-
- -
Extra Shot

+$1.00

Others:

0

on

Low Fat
Milk

¢




croissant sandwiches

Artisanal Sparkling Tea (Iced Only)
$700

& . EggMayo $7.90 5 ;uéll(s(’:: m $8.90 &@ Smoked Chicken  $3 9

pastries

4 Butter Croissant $4.30 “" Pain AuChocolat $500 0 Banana Custard “ Blueberry Cheese
¢ @ $ Speculoos Muffin $5.30 -cake Muffin $5.30

—

Double Chocolate Earl Grey & Lemon Yuzu W Maple Walnut
' Muffin $5.30 w Raisin Muffin $5.30 9 Muffin $5.30 Muffin $5.30

(]
ples te& Hot only
. . Classic English Breakfast ) 6.00
Chicken Pot Pie $6.90 Egg and Chicken Sausage Wrap  $6.90 PR o $
Shepherd's Pie $6.90 Timeless Earl Grey (ALY $6.00
Sundried Tomato Chicken Wrap  $6.90
Smoked Salmon Quiche $7.90 Evergreen 0= $6.00
Tandoori Chicken Wrap $7.90
Chicken Curry Pie $7.90 Longan Paradise (AR $6.00
Chicken Satay Wrap $7.90 _ _ |
Chilli Crabstick Pie $8.90 Chamomile (Caffeine-free) (A $6.00
Beef Rendang Pie $8.90 Beef Bulgogi Wrap Peppermint (Caffeine-free) (AES $6.00




