## specials

PureBrew Filter Coffee (A) \$6.80 \$7.50 Filter coffee brewed with an espresso machine.



Timeless Yuanyang 🕦

A double ristretto shot from a single-origin coffee topped over an earl grey ice ball and milk.

Experience the PureBrew technology by Victoria Arduino

\$8.00

Iced

8oz



Coconut Black Yuanyang 💷

A double ristretto shot from a single-origin coffee topped over an earl grey ice ball and coconut water. \$8.00



Double Chocolate Oat Mocha ()

A vegan chocolate indulgence. Double espresso shot with cocoa powder and Oatside chocolate.

\$8.50



French Mint Mocha ()20

A classic chocolate-mint pairing with fresh extracted peppermint oil with double espresso shot.

\$7.30 \$7.80

\$8.50



Sicilian Orange Mocha 🕦

A chocolatey delight with naturally extracted Sicilian orange oil with double espresso shot.

\$7.30

\$7.80

\$8.50



Noir Dark Chocolate Mocha Om

An intense dark chocolate experience. Smooth, complex and nuanced, with double espresso shot.

\$7.30

\$7.80

\$8.50





coffee		6oz	8oz	Iced
<b>Double Espresso</b> (40ml)	A	\$4.50		
Black (Dbl espresso + water)	A	\$4.80	\$4.80	\$5.50
White (Dbl espresso + milk)	<u>©</u>	\$5.30	\$5.80	\$6.50
Mocha	<u>O</u> 2	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
chocolate		6oz	8oz	Iced
Just Chocolate	<b>D</b>	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
French Mint	<b>D</b> 100	\$6.80	\$7.30	\$8.00
Sicilian Orange	<b>D</b>	\$6.80	\$7.30	\$8.00
Noir Dark Chocolate	01111	\$6.80	\$7.30	\$8.00
non-coffee		6oz	8oz	Iced
Matcha	<b>D</b>	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
Hojicha	<b>D</b>	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
Spiced Chai	<u> </u>	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
Pandan Coconut	<b>D</b>	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
Babyccino	<u>O</u>	\$5.00		

All coffees are served double shot by default







Others:







## croissant sandwiches



**Egg Mayo** 

\$7.90



\$8.90





## pastries



**Butter Croissant** \$4.80



Pain Au Chocolat \$5.00



**Banana Custard Speculoos Muffin** 



\$5.30

Blueberry Cheese -cake Muffin



**Maple Walnut** Muffin

\$5.30



**Double Chocolate** 

\$5.30

**Earl Grey Raisin Muffin** 



\$5.30

Lemon Yuzu \$5.30 Muffin



pies

**Chicken Pot Pie** \$6.90 \$6.90 Shepherd's Pie **Smoked Salmon Quiche** \$7.90 **Chicken Curry Pie** \$7.90 \$8.90 Chilli Crabstick Pie **Beef Rendang Pie** \$8.90

wraps Egg and Chicken Sausage Wrap \$6.90 **Sundried Tomato Chicken Wrap** \$6.90 **Tandoori Chicken Wrap** \$7.90 **Chicken Satay Wrap** \$7.90 Beef Bulgogi Wrap \$7.90

tea		Hot only
Classic English Breakfast	<b>A</b> \$	\$6.00
Timeless Earl Grey	<b>A</b> ®	\$6.00
Evergreen	<b>A</b> ®	\$6.00
Longan Paradise	<b>A</b> ®	\$6.00
Chamomile (Caffeine-free)	<b>A</b> ®	\$6.00
Peppermint (Caffeine-free)	<b>A</b> ®	\$6.00